
LOT 8 ROLLING ACRES S/D.
ALSO COMM NE COR OF NE1/4 OF SE1
W 420 FT FOR POB, RUN S 210 FT, 

CANTERBURY ELVA J
200 SW ROLLING GLEN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

29-6S-16-03970-038
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02
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3
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105,830
0

105,830
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XFOB:1:1: HOMESTEAD MH

HX Base Yr

200 SW ROLLING GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,587 113.9000 68.34 108,456 1993 1993 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1512

BAS 1,512 100 1,512 41,332

FOP 192 35 67 1,832

UOP 32 25 8 219

1,736 1,587 43,382

BAS= W26 FOP= N12 W16 S12 E16$ W30 S17 UOP= W4 S8 E4 N8$ S10
E56 N27$.
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26
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12

16
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4

8

4

8

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0297 SHED CONCR 0 100 14 14 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 940

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0297 SHED CONCR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 24 32 768.00 UT 2.00 2.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 768

7 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

8 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 26 28 728.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 3,640

9 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 100

14,648

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.78 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 27,800

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 20,000


